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Leaders : No.4 Bennett, Gavin (1-4)  /  No.7 Vinuales, Emmanuel (5-12)

Start Time : 07/09 - 16:42:28 134.13 Kph1:59.191No.5 Kout, AdamBest Lap : 

Weather : Cloudy        Air : 18°C        Track : Drying 137.48 Kph1:56.282No.4 Bennett, GavinEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap

1 7 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel Anderson / DEA 12 1:59.488

2 5 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 12 0.658 0.658 1:59.191

3 3 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 12 9.965 9.307 1:59.928

4 67 Morley, Liam Morley, Liam Anderson / DEA 12 25.142 15.177 2:00.660

5 18 Sebastia, Alexandre Sebastia, Alexandre Anderson / FPE 12 26.069 0.927 2:00.821

6 1 Harpham, Lee Harpham, Lee Anderson / FPE 12 28.668 2.599 2:01.305

7 56 Jost, Andreas Jost, Andreas Anderson / PVP 12 32.289 3.621 2:01.995

8 19 Bleek, Danny Bleek, Danny MS Kart / VM 12 36.054 3.765 2:02.488

9 93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / FPE 12 41.948 5.894 2:02.181

10 2 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 12 42.913 0.965 2:02.738

11 9 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / DEA 12 57.815 14.902 2:03.345

12 40 Lacoste, Antoine Lacoste, Antoine Anderson / FPE 12 1:06.970 9.155 2:01.997

13 20 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 12 1:12.681 5.711 2:04.740

14 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 12 1:13.258 0.577 2:05.121

15 32 Westerdijk, Laurens Westerdijk, Laurens MS Kart / VM 12 1:20.778 7.520 2:05.689

16 13 Fernandes, Jean Marc Fernandes, Jean Marc PVP / DEA 12 1:33.028 12.250 2:06.467

17 60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas Anderson / FPE 12 1:40.069 7.041 2:03.407

18 85 Parkes, Gary Parkes, Gary Anderson / FPE 12 1:41.843 1.774 2:06.077

19 78 Dredge, Jason Dredge, Jason Anderson / PVP 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:10.233

20 52 Albin, Marc Albin, Marc PVP / FPE 11 1 Lap 8.403 2:11.042

21 33 Fleury, Marcel Fleury, Marcel Anderson / FPE 11 1 Lap 14.975 2:12.148

22 51 Soulier, Remi Soulier, Remi PVP / FPE 11 1 Lap 14.331 2:11.692

23 4 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 9 3 Laps 2 Laps 1:59.259

24 55 Gerber, Philippe Gerber, Philippe PVP / FPE 3 9 Laps 6 Laps 2:08.934

25 76 Aebischer, Etienne Aebischer, Etienne PVP / FPE 3 9 Laps 2:21.733 2:07.596

26 15 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 2 10 Laps 1 Lap 2:16.101

27 69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Anderson / FPE 2 10 Laps 4.638 2:15.969

28 12 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 2 10 Laps 2.808 2:23.902

29 47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 2 10 Laps 11.597 2:29.624

30 83 Vayssie, Cyril Vayssie, Cyril PVP / DEA 1 11 Laps 1 Lap 3:47.466
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Grid 4 7 67 3 18 5 9 1 56 60 12 19 2 15 93 20 40 85 76 97 78 13 32 83 55 52 33 51 69 47
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Time Laps Lap Time

No.1   Harpham, Lee

3.325 1 3:49.386

2:11.012 2 2:07.687

4:12.722 3 2:01.710

6:14.027 4 2:01.305

8:17.112 5 2:03.085

10:20.224 6 2:03.112

12:23.579 7 2:03.355

14:26.783 8 2:03.204

16:29.291 9 2:02.508

18:33.594 10 2:04.303

20:37.112 11 2:03.518

22:41.382 12 2:04.270

No.2   Maasmann, Marcel

5.012 1 3:48.180

2:14.144 2 2:09.132

4:16.882 3 2:02.738

6:19.671 4 2:02.789

8:22.807 5 2:03.136

10:27.165 6 2:04.358

12:32.241 7 2:05.076

14:37.133 8 2:04.892

16:41.856 9 2:04.723

18:46.193 10 2:04.337

20:50.796 11 2:04.603

22:55.627 12 2:04.831

No.3   Lilja, Henrik

2.163 1 3:49.505

2:10.608 2 2:08.445

4:10.899 3 2:00.291

6:10.827 4 1:59.928

8:11.322 5 2:00.495

10:12.048 6 2:00.726

12:12.333 7 2:00.285

14:12.883 8 2:00.550

16:13.931 9 2:01.048

18:15.686 10 2:01.755

20:18.492 11 2:02.806

22:22.679 12 2:04.187

No.4   Bennett, Gavin

1.765 1 3:49.621

2:07.023 2 2:05.258

4:06.282 3 1:59.259

6:06.618 4 2:00.336

8:08.041 5 2:01.423

10:08.531 6 2:00.490

Time Laps Lap Time

12:09.323 7 2:00.792

14:09.917 8 2:00.594

16:10.399 9 2:00.482

No.5   Kout, Adam

2.592 1 3:49.228

2:09.976 2 2:07.384

4:10.371 3 2:00.395

6:10.681 4 2:00.310

8:09.872 5 1:59.191

10:09.981 6 2:00.109

12:09.984 7 2:00.003

14:10.262 8 2:00.278

16:10.704 9 2:00.442

18:10.960 10 2:00.256

20:12.120 11 2:01.160

22:13.372 12 2:01.252

No.7   Vinuales, Emmanuel

1.859 1 3:49.698

2:07.461 2 2:05.602

4:07.188 3 1:59.727

6:07.720 4 2:00.532

8:07.654 5 1:59.934

10:08.188 6 2:00.534

12:08.602 7 2:00.414

14:09.643 8 2:01.041

16:09.131 9 1:59.488

18:10.147 10 2:01.016

20:11.610 11 2:01.463

22:12.714 12 2:01.104

No.9   Lehtinen, Vesa

3.400 1 3:49.002

2:17.268 2 2:13.868

4:20.613 3 2:03.345

6:26.084 4 2:05.471

8:31.181 5 2:05.097

10:36.145 6 2:04.964

12:41.563 7 2:05.418

14:47.228 8 2:05.665

16:51.561 9 2:04.333

18:57.072 10 2:05.511

21:03.866 11 2:06.794

23:10.529 12 2:06.663

No.12   Hentschel, Daniel

4.410 1 3:47.912

2:28.312 2 2:23.902

Time Laps Lap Time

No.13   Fernandes, Jean Marc

6.403 1 3:46.547

2:21.544 2 2:15.141

4:31.009 3 2:09.465

6:39.565 4 2:08.556

8:48.328 5 2:08.763

10:56.471 6 2:08.143

13:02.938 7 2:06.467

15:09.809 8 2:06.871

17:18.080 9 2:08.271

19:25.755 10 2:07.675

21:35.508 11 2:09.753

23:45.742 12 2:10.234

No.15   Harvey, David

4.765 1 3:48.021

2:20.866 2 2:16.101

No.18   Sebastia, Alexandre

2.800 1 3:49.091

2:13.448 2 2:10.648

4:15.777 3 2:02.329

6:19.117 4 2:03.340

8:23.312 5 2:04.195

10:27.466 6 2:04.154

12:30.976 7 2:03.510

14:33.481 8 2:02.505

16:34.302 9 2:00.821

18:35.974 10 2:01.672

20:37.450 11 2:01.476

22:38.783 12 2:01.333

No.19   Bleek, Danny

4.331 1 3:48.847

2:12.227 2 2:07.896

4:14.715 3 2:02.488

6:17.909 4 2:03.194

8:22.223 5 2:04.314

10:26.848 6 2:04.625

12:31.150 7 2:04.302

14:35.224 8 2:04.074

16:38.481 9 2:03.257

18:41.437 10 2:02.956

20:43.928 11 2:02.491

22:48.768 12 2:04.840

No.20   Kinsey, Carl

5.141 1 3:47.738

2:14.970 2 2:09.829

4:19.848 3 2:04.878
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Time Laps Lap Time

6:25.516 4 2:05.668

8:30.256 5 2:04.740

10:35.651 6 2:05.395

12:47.482 7 2:11.831

14:55.203 8 2:07.721

17:02.288 9 2:07.085

19:10.072 10 2:07.784

21:17.313 11 2:07.241

23:25.395 12 2:08.082

No.32   Westerdijk, Laurens

7.365 1 3:47.544

2:19.634 2 2:12.269

4:25.323 3 2:05.689

6:31.642 4 2:06.319

8:38.886 5 2:07.244

10:46.061 6 2:07.175

12:53.728 7 2:07.667

15:01.000 8 2:07.272

17:08.254 9 2:07.254

19:15.292 10 2:07.038

21:24.210 11 2:08.918

23:33.492 12 2:09.282

No.33   Fleury, Marcel

9.419 1 3:47.689

2:29.822 2 2:20.403

4:46.510 3 2:16.688

7:01.376 4 2:14.866

9:15.869 5 2:14.493

11:28.559 6 2:12.690

13:40.707 7 2:12.148

15:53.879 8 2:13.172

18:07.809 9 2:13.930

20:24.236 10 2:16.427

22:40.932 11 2:16.696

No.40   Lacoste, Antoine

6.345 1 3:47.485

2:22.995 2 2:16.650

4:27.268 3 2:04.273

6:33.891 4 2:06.623

8:48.522 5 2:14.631

10:54.135 6 2:05.613

13:00.136 7 2:06.001

15:04.389 8 2:04.253

17:09.294 9 2:04.905

19:13.531 10 2:04.237

21:17.687 11 2:04.156

23:19.684 12 2:01.997

Time Laps Lap Time

No.47   Marggraf, Thomas

10.285 1 3:47.172

2:39.909 2 2:29.624

No.51   Soulier, Remi

9.342 1 3:46.729

2:30.972 2 2:21.630

4:46.873 3 2:15.901

7:01.709 4 2:14.836

9:14.258 5 2:12.549

11:26.363 6 2:12.105

13:38.055 7 2:11.692

15:51.223 8 2:13.168

18:23.993 9 2:32.770

20:38.994 10 2:15.001

22:55.263 11 2:16.269

No.52   Albin, Marc

8.876 1 3:47.367

2:30.083 2 2:21.207

4:47.073 3 2:16.990

6:59.892 4 2:12.819

9:12.609 5 2:12.717

11:23.917 6 2:11.308

13:35.576 7 2:11.659

15:48.044 8 2:12.468

17:59.086 9 2:11.042

20:10.610 10 2:11.524

22:25.957 11 2:15.347

No.55   Gerber, Philippe

8.453 1 3:47.440

2:21.129 2 2:12.676

4:30.063 3 2:08.934

No.56   Jost, Andreas

3.762 1 3:48.945

2:16.358 2 2:12.596

4:18.482 3 2:02.124

6:20.477 4 2:01.995

8:23.080 5 2:02.603

10:26.652 6 2:03.572

12:30.774 7 2:04.122

14:33.285 8 2:02.511

16:35.794 9 2:02.509

18:38.675 10 2:02.881

20:41.728 11 2:03.053

22:45.003 12 2:03.275

Time Laps Lap Time

No.60   Urhofer, Thomas

3.789 1 3:49.085

2:20.063 2 2:16.274

4:23.470 3 2:03.407

6:28.999 4 2:05.529

8:37.408 5 2:08.409

10:44.589 6 2:07.181

12:52.293 7 2:07.704

15:07.225 8 2:14.932

17:17.007 9 2:09.782

19:27.570 10 2:10.563

21:39.998 11 2:12.428

23:52.783 12 2:12.785

No.67   Morley, Liam

2.252 1 3:49.475

2:14.473 2 2:12.221

4:17.522 3 2:03.049

6:20.854 4 2:03.332

8:24.058 5 2:03.204

10:27.234 6 2:03.176

12:29.846 7 2:02.612

14:32.288 8 2:02.442

16:34.164 9 2:01.876

18:35.748 10 2:01.584

20:37.196 11 2:01.448

22:37.856 12 2:00.660

No.69   Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry

9.535 1 3:47.305

2:25.504 2 2:15.969

No.76   Aebischer, Etienne

2:35.687 1

4:44.200 2 2:08.513

6:51.796 3 2:07.596

No.78   Dredge, Jason

7.018 1 3:47.557

2:24.015 2 2:16.997

4:34.891 3 2:10.876

6:46.230 4 2:11.339

8:56.463 5 2:10.233

11:07.737 6 2:11.274

13:20.822 7 2:13.085

15:34.834 8 2:14.012

17:48.264 9 2:13.430

20:02.105 10 2:13.841

22:17.554 11 2:15.449
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Time Laps Lap Time

No.83   Vayssie, Cyril

8.361 1 3:47.466

No.85   Parkes, Gary

17.571 1 3:59.306

2:31.194 2 2:13.623

4:43.311 3 2:12.117

6:51.552 4 2:08.241

8:59.917 5 2:08.365

11:08.302 6 2:08.385

13:14.813 7 2:06.511

15:22.617 8 2:07.804

17:28.694 9 2:06.077

19:36.874 10 2:08.180

21:46.899 11 2:10.025

23:54.557 12 2:07.658

No.93   Bjerge, Ingvar

5.344 1 3:47.766

2:19.018 2 2:13.674

4:21.199 3 2:02.181

6:24.914 4 2:03.715

8:27.651 5 2:02.737

10:30.758 6 2:03.107

12:33.864 7 2:03.106

14:37.057 8 2:03.193

16:41.493 9 2:04.436

18:44.817 10 2:03.324

20:48.485 11 2:03.668

22:54.662 12 2:06.177

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

6.014 1 3:46.780

2:20.432 2 2:14.418

4:26.134 3 2:05.702

6:32.568 4 2:06.434

8:40.712 5 2:08.144

10:47.220 6 2:06.508

12:53.383 7 2:06.163

14:58.504 8 2:05.121

17:03.842 9 2:05.338

19:09.891 10 2:06.049

21:18.398 11 2:08.507

23:25.972 12 2:07.574
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Start : 07/09 - 16:15     12 Laps = 53.292 Km

69
Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry

Anderson / FPE 2:17.081
15 47

Marggraf, Thomas

PVP / PVP 2:17.637

33
Fleury, Marcel

Anderson / FPE 2:12.801
14 51

Soulier, Remi

PVP / FPE 2:14.956

55
Gerber, Philippe

PVP / FPE 2:08.506
13 52

Albin, Marc

PVP / FPE 2:10.814

32
Westerdijk, Laurens

MS Kart / VM 2:07.956
12 83

Vayssie, Cyril

PVP / DEA 2:08.064

78
Dredge, Jason

Anderson / PVP 2:06.253
11 13

Fernandes, Jean Marc

PVP / DEA 2:07.933

76
Aebischer, Etienne

PVP / FPE 2:05.444
10 97

Verhaar, Mark

MS Kart / VM 2:05.834

40
Lacoste, Antoine

Anderson / FPE 2:03.871
9 85

Parkes, Gary

Anderson / FPE 2:04.144

93
Bjerge, Ingvar

Anderson / FPE 2:02.759
8 20

Kinsey, Carl

Anderson / FPE 2:03.245

2
Maasmann, Marcel

Anderson / FPE 2:01.751
7 15

Harvey, David

Anderson / FPE 2:02.273

12
Hentschel, Daniel

Anderson / DEA 2:00.874
6 19

Bleek, Danny

MS Kart / VM 2:00.914

56
Jost, Andreas

Anderson / PVP 2:00.497
5 60

Urhofer, Thomas

Anderson / FPE 2:00.522

9
Lehtinen, Vesa

Anderson / DEA 1:59.207
4 1

Harpham, Lee

Anderson / FPE 1:59.827

18
Sebastia, Alexandre

Anderson / FPE 1:58.552
3 5

Kout, Adam

MS Kart / DEA 1:58.723

67
Morley, Liam

Anderson / DEA 1:57.719
2 3

Lilja, Henrik

PVP / PVP 1:58.245

4
Bennett, Gavin

Anderson / DEA 1:56.282
1 7

Vinuales, Emmanuel

Anderson / DEA 1:56.710

POLE POSITION

 

The stewards have decided to allow No. 47, 51 and 69 to take part in the races.


